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J-1

J-2

J-26

J-28

J-31

J-14J-7

MAP ID OWNER PROPERTY IMPACT

J-1 TOTAL E&P USA BARNETT LLC

J-7 SMITH TONY
Potentially Impacted Building

Proposed ROW Acquisition &

J-14 MARTIN SPROCKET & GEAR Proposed ROW Acquisition

J-15 TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES Control of Access

J-16 TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES Control of Access

J-17 TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES Control of Access

J-18 TOTAL E&P USA BARNETT LLC
of Access

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Control

J-19 TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES Control of Access

J-20 TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES Control of Access

J-21 TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES Control of Access

J-23 TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES Control of Access

J-25 TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES Control of Access

J-26 MMBC LLC

J-27 TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES Control of Access

J-28 MMBC LLC

J-30 DICKERSON LEO JR & RONDA S Proposed ROW Acquisition

J-31 D &  Z INVESTMENTS LLC

J-33 DTMC LTD Proposed ROW Acquisition

J-35 BOWYER CHARLES M ETUX Proposed ROW Acquisition

J-38 CARMEN COMMERCIAL LLC

J-40 SUNBURNT LLC

J-41 MITCHELL REID & BOBBY JAY DAVENPORT

J-42 JANNAHS REAL ESTATE LLC &
Revision

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Access

J-44 SFR1918 LLC

J-45 MERGER HOLDINGS LLC

J-46 SFR1918 LLC
Revision

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Access

J-47 WAYSIDE VILLAGE INV LTD

J-48 FORT WORTH FOUR STAR
Revision

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Access

J-51 FINLEY JIM

J-52 DTMC LTD

J-53 GENEVA GRAY LLC

J-55 O REILLY AUTOMOTIVE

J-56 WILLIS WILLARD D ETUX

J-59 AMC BURLESON SHOPPING CTR LTD Proposed ROW Acquisition

J-62 QTI PROPERTIES LLC Control of Access

J-63 HERRIN LISA J Control of Access

J-67 SHANDALYN INVESTMENTS LLC Control of Access

J-68 GREAT CAPITAL LLC
Revision

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Access

MAP ID OWNER PROPERTY IMPACT

J-69 SHANDALYN INVESTMENTS LLC

J-71 TRISTAR RETAILERS INC

J-72 TRISTAR RETAILERS INC

J-76 DAKHIL FAMILY LLC

J-100 RENFRO BUILDING LLC

J-101 BRESNAHAN STEVEN

J-102 CHICKEN VENTURES BURLESON LTD Proposed ROW Acquisition

J-103 HARMON GREGORY O

J-104 PREGNANCY RESOURCES & MEDICAL CLINIC

J-105 TARRANT VENTURE INC

J-106 TARRANT VENTURE INC

J-107 COGGIN DAVID A

J-108 OATES JAMES ETUX

J-109 MC CLURE F STEVEN ETUX

J-110 PREGNANCY RESOURCES AND MEDICAL CLINIC

J-111 PREGNANCY RESOURCES AND MEDICAL CLINIC

J-112 HP85534 LLC Proposed ROW Acquisition

J-113 PRO QUICK LUBE LLC

J-114 PRO QUICK LUBE LLC

J-115 D & L INVESTMENTS

J-116 CLEAR LINK TELEPHONE CORP Access Revision

J-117 NELON C T

J-118 SALDENA PROPERTIES LP
Revision

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Access

J-119 SALDENA PROPERTIES LP Proposed ROW Acquisition

J-120 NM VM REAL ESTATE LTD
Revision

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Access

J-121 TPS FAMILY LP
Revision

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Access

J-122 CHASE SST LLC

J-123 RED RIVER PRESBYTERY OF THE

J-124 TEXAS HEALTH HUGULEY INC Proposed ROW Acquisition

J-125 THE BASDEN RETAIL CTR

J-126 RBAS PROPERTIES III Proposed ROW Acquisition

J-127 JONES KENNETH H JR ETUX ANN

J-128 JBAB PROPERTIES I LLC

J-129 AAC INVESTMENTS LLC

J-130 PWS HOLDINGS 19 LLC

J-131 WEISS LIVING TRUST

J-132 LIQUID REFLECTIONS LLC

J-133 UBETCHA STORAGE 1 LLC

J-134 PELLEY JASON W ETUX MICHELLE RENEE

J-135 THE AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK OF TEXAS

PROP ROW

PROP ROW

EX ROW

PROP ROW

PROP ROW

EX ROW

EX ROW

EX ROW
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